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Who to contact in a critical incident

In the event of a critical incident please inform the Children’s Services as soon as possible. The first two names on the contact list are your initial contacts.
However, if you are unable to get a response please continue down the list using directorate contacts first:

Notification of critical incident form 
To be completed by reporting school within 24 hours of the telephone report to the LA.

Action notification checklist

Contact:

Steve Dunham, Projects delivery unit: dunhams@ealing.gov.uk020 8825 7418 / Mob: 07940 546 263
Tamara Quinn, Schools planning and resource development: tquinn@ealing.gov.uk020 8825 8444
Raj Chowdhury, Children's, adults and public health: chowdhuryr@ealing.gov.uk020 8825 7287 / Mob: 07568 130 165 
Julie Lewis, ELP directorate: jlewis@ealing.gov.uk020 8825 6473
Laurence Field, Projects delivery unit: fieldl@ealing.gov.uk(020) 8825 5425
Robert South, Children and adults: SouthR@ealing.gov.uk
Sharon Scott, Children and adults: ScottS@ealing.gov.uk0208 825 9780
Clare Saul, Marketing and communications: saulc@ealing.gov.uk
Judith Chambers-Thomas, Educational psychology service: jthomas@ealing.gov.uk020 8825 5050
Lucinda Poole, Schools planning and resource development: lpoole@ealing.gov.uk020 8825 5768
Richard Sims, Projects delivery unit: simsr@ealing.gov.uk020 8825 9807
Ewan Taylor, Audit and investigation unit: TaylorE@ealing.gov.uk 020 8825 9991
Mary Guruparan, Insurance and risk management: guruparanm@ealing.gov.uk020 8825 8378
Donna Harrison: HarrisonD@ealing.gov.uk

Was this page useful? 
Yes

Neutral

No

Last updated: 24 Feb 2025

https://www.egfl.org.uk
https://www.egfl.org.uk/sites/default/files/Facilities/Notification of Critical Incident.doc
https://www.egfl.org.uk/sites/default/files/Facilities/Action notification checklist.docx
mailto:dunhams@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:tquinn@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:chowdhuryr@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:jlewis@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:fieldl@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:SouthR@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:ScottS@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:saulc@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:jthomas@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:lpoole@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:simsr@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:TaylorE@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:guruparanm@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
mailto:HarrisonD@ealing.gov.uk?subject=Who to contact in a critical incident
https://www.egfl.org.uk/page-useful/nojs/node/28608/yes
https://www.egfl.org.uk/page-useful/nojs/node/28608/neutral
https://www.egfl.org.uk/page-useful/nojs/node/28608/no

